
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE.VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080111,4080112 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.8/2024-25 dated

18.06.2024 is re-scheduled as under:-

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on

to wwlv,eDroc.Dun iab.gov.in

Iw,
E G

F N{ANAG G DIRECTOR

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Estimatcd Cost
ii) Earncst Money
iii) Proccssing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

1 Supply, Installation, Testing and
Commissioning of 03 nos. X-Ray Based
Baggage Scanners in Various Jails in
Punjab

i) To be quoted by the
agency
ii) Rs.1.50 Lacs
iii) Rs.2360/-
iv) Rs.2360/-

05

Period of Sale of Bid Document Up to 02.09.2024 Time i0:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 02.09.2024 Time 1 1:00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 03.09.2024 Time 11:00 Hrs.


